
    
    
       
    

    
      
        [image: Logo]
      
      
        
          


        

	Advanced Search
	Attribute Search
	Library





	Login


        	
    [image: Contacts]
	
        Русский
    
	
        English
    



        
           
        

      

    
      	
              
                FinUniversity Electronic Library
              

          
	
            
            

          	

    
        
      
      	
       
    	
       
    	
      
    	
       
    	
      	
            
          	
            ?
          


    



    



          	
            
            

          
	
              

            


        			
                Usage statistics

            			


    
      	
    	
    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
    




  
    Волкова Е.С. Нечеткая линейная регрессия в модели роста технологических знаний / Волкова Е.С., Гисин В.Б. // Вестник Финансового университета. – 2015. – №5(89). — Свободный доступ из сети Интернет (чтение, печать, копирование). — <URL:http://elib.fa.ru/art2015/bv3148.pdf>.
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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2018
        	
        43
      	
        0
      	
        63
      	
        0
      	
        106
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
        35
      	
        0
      	
        58
      	
        0
      	
        93
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        63
      	
        0
      	
        74
      	
        0
      	
        137
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        103
      	
        0
      	
        80
      	
        0
      	
        183
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        85
      	
        0
      	
        69
      	
        0
      	
        154
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        68
      	
        0
      	
        82
      	
        0
      	
        150
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        24
      	
        0
      	
        39
      	
        0
      	
        63
      
	
            Total
        	
        421
      	
        0
      	
        465
      	
        0
      	
        886
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